FORM PTO-1618A Expi: es 06/30/99 OME 0651-0027 11-30-2000

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



11. 9.6 RE

101533702

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
TRADEMARKS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type Conveyance Type			
Submission Type Conveyance Type X New Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Document ID #			
Correction of PTO Error Merger Effective Date Month Day Year			
Reel # X Change of Name			
Corrective Document			
Reel # Other Other			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name DoOnGo.com 10122000			
Formerly			
Fornerly			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization CA			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name DoOnGo Technologies, Inc.			
DBA AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) 2065 Martin Avenue, Suite 108			
Addre ss (line 2)			
Address (line 3) Santa Clara CA 95050			
City State/Country Zip Code			
assignment and the receiving party is			
X Corporation Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization CA			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002183 FRAME: 0708

FORM Expires 06/3		-161	8B
OMB 0651-	0027		

Page 2

5.	D	pper	tm	ent	of	Ce	>1717	net	Ce
te	nt	and	Tr	adı	HTN:	ari	O	fic	•
	4	0		1		AI	04	•	

Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	dent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 65	0-327-4200			
N₁me	JACOB SCHWARZ				
Address (line 1)	THOITS, LOVE, HERSHBERGER & McLEAN				
Address (fine 2)					
Address (line 3)	245 Lytton Avenue, Suite 300				
Address (line 4)	Palo, Alto, CA 94301-1426				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance do including any attachments.	cument # -0-			
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached					
	e Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO				
76118459		ration Number(s)			
Number of	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved.	# 1			
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00			
Method o	of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X	· I			
	payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	# 50-0373			
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No			
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
JACOB S	SCHWARZ, Attorney Josef Solven	11-7-00			
	of Person Signing Signature	Date Signed			

THOITS, LOVE, HERSHBERGER & McLEAN

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ATTORNEYS AT LAW 245 Lytton Avenue, Suite 300 Palo Alto, California 94301-1426 Telephone (650) 327-4200 Facsimile (650) 325-5572

November 3, 2000

Via "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" Mailing Label No. EJ567656154US

COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS **BOX ASSIGNMENTS** Washington, D.C. 20231

> Recordation of Change of Name of DoOnGo.com to Re:

> > DoOnGo Technologies, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for recordation please find:

- Recordation Form Cover Sheet with Deposit Account information. 1)
- Postcard for acknowledgment of receipt. 2)

Please record the change of name for the above-referenced entity, and return the recording information to the correspondent address provided.

Very truly yours,

THOITS, LOVE, HERSHBERGER & MCLEAN Suzanne T. Wengsun
Suzanne T. Wengsun
Legal Assistant

Enclosures

1985 38.010stwC

RECORDED: 11/09/2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002183 FRAME: 0710